

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 16-0717 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Motion Status: Adopted

File created: 4/18/2016 In control: Municipal Council and City Clerk

On agenda: 4/6/2016 Final action: 4/6/2016

Title: A motion requesting that the Administration and the Department of Neighborhood and Recreational

Services provide an explanation to the Municipal Council, through the City Clerk's Office, why the

snow removal vendors used by the City in 2015 have yet to be paid.

Sponsors: Gayle Chaneyfield Jenkins, Mildred C. Crump

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/6/2016	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass

A motion requesting that the Administration and the Department of Neighborhood and Recreational Services provide an explanation to the Municipal Council, through the City Clerk's Office, why the snow removal vendors used by the City in 2015 have yet to be paid.